Intel
®
 Atom
®
 Processor
2.5" Pico-ITX
KEY FEATURES
DDR4

A71-808359-000G
A71-808359-010G
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Processor Memory Display GbE
RS-232/
422/485
USB 3.2
Gen2
USB 2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
EHL051-TCD-6425RE 770-EHL0511-000G x6425RE
1 DDR4 SO-DIMM HDMI + LVDS 2 2 2 2 12VDC Fanless
-40 to 85oC
EHL051-TCD-6416RE 770-EHL0511-100G x6416RE -40 to 85oC
EHL051-TCD-6214RE 770-EHL0511-200G x6214RE -40 to 85oC
EHL051-TCD-6425E 770-EHL0511-300G x6425E -40 to 85oC
EHL051-TCD-6413E 770-EHL0511-400G x6413E -40 to 85oC
EHL051-TCD-6211E 770-EHL0511-500G x6211E -40 to 85oC
EHL051-BCD-J6412 770-EHL0511-600G J6412 -5 to 65oC
EHL051-BCD-N6210 770-EHL0511-700G N6210 -5 to 65oC
OPTIONAL ITEMS
• USB port cable (Length: 200mm) A81-001084-016G
• 1 COM port cable (Length: 300mm) A81-015050-016G
• Power adapter (60W, 12V, DC Jack) 671-106012-000G